
         MHSAA LP Regional 27-3 - 10/29/2016 10:43:36 PM          

                    Woodhaven, Woodhaven, MI                      

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Dominic PAOLETTI            SR Monroe St. Mary CC          16:19.90      

1  

  2 Colin KANE                  SO Dundee                      16:40.00      

2  

  3 Trey CUCURO                 SR Whitmore Lake               16:48.30      

3  

  4 Corbin HEALEY               JR Erie Mason                  17:14.40      

4  

  5 Vincent VERMEULEN           SO Ann Arbor Greenhills        17:23.20      

5  

  6 Colton SEIGLE               JR Whitmore Lake               17:28.30      

6  

  7 Schyler KANGAS              JR Manchester                  17:29.40      

7  

  8 Gage JOYCE                  FR Erie Mason                  17:35.80      

8  

  9 Isiah WYATT-YOUNG           SR Adrian Madison              17:41.40      

9  

 10 Keaton MARKS                SR Monroe St. Mary CC          17:42.90     

10  

 11 Connor BALDWIN              JR Erie Mason                  17:48.40     

11  

 12 Carter ROSE                 SO Erie Mason                  17:49.40     

12  

 13 Raman SAHOTA                JR Ann Arbor Greenhills        17:51.50     

13  

 14 Jack BESS                   SR Monroe St. Mary CC          17:53.40     

14  

 15 Zach WHITE                  SO Dundee                      17:55.50     

15  

 16 Logan HUDSON                JR Blissfield                  17:55.70     

16  

 17 Jackson HOFFMAN             JR Erie Mason                  18:00.50     

17  

 18 Hunter FANSON               JR Whitmore Lake               18:00.70     

18  

 19 Andrew HOLTEN               JR Riverview Gabriel Richard   18:16.70     

19  

 20 Victor HERNANDEZ            JR Dundee                      18:19.80     

20  

 21 Nathan WALKER               SO Erie Mason                  18:21.10     

21  

 22 Gene DUDEK                  SR Clinton                     18:31.30     

22  

 23 Alex ALLMAN                 FR Ann Arbor Greenhills        18:31.70     

23  



 24 Jerry YANAK                 FR Erie Mason                  18:40.40     

24  

 25 Noah EMERY                  SR Dundee                      18:47.30     

25  

 26 Mitchell RUSSELBURG         SO Allen Park Cabrini          18:49.50     

26  

 27 Nicholas KOH                SO Ann Arbor Greenhills        18:52.30     

27  

 28 Jacob GODLEWSKI             SO Allen Park Cabrini          18:54.10     

28  

 29 Liam JAKOVAC                JR Riverview Gabriel Richard   18:54.40     

29  

 30 Dawson VORE                 SR Monroe St. Mary CC          18:59.90     

30  

 31 Austin MILLER               JR Dundee                      19:07.50     

31  

 32 Nick HAMMOND                SR Riverview Gabriel Richard   19:10.00     

32  

 33 Josh BEHM                   SR Dundee                      19:11.50     

33  

 34 Peter LASTOSKIE             SO Ann Arbor Greenhills        19:12.10     

34  

 35 Andrew ANGOLD-STEPHENS      SO Ann Arbor Greenhills        19:15.40     

35  

 36 Jake ZELL                   SO Ann Arbor Greenhills        19:23.70     

36  

 37 Andrew SZCZECHOWSKI         SO Riverview Gabriel Richard   19:25.60     

37  

 38 Jude CAMPBELL               FR Blissfield                  19:27.80     

38  

 39 Michael GRAF                JR Allen Park Cabrini          19:30.50     

39  

 40 Zachary MATHEWS             SR Clinton                     19:32.40     

40  

 41 Clay RINNA                  FR Whitmore Lake               19:37.50     

41  

 42 Ian PENBERTHY               FR Manchester                  19:37.80     

42  

 43 Nick ADAMS                  JR Adrian Madison              19:38.60     

43  

 44 Jack LINDQUIST              SO Monroe St. Mary CC          19:44.80     

44  

 45 Lucas CRUMB                 JR Clinton                     19:50.00     

45  

 46 Jack KABARA                 SR Allen Park Cabrini          19:52.60     

46  

 47 Kevin LAMONT                SO Whitmore Lake               19:53.90     

47  

 48 Jacques SIROIS              SR Riverview Gabriel Richard   19:54.30     

48  

 49 Alex GARCIA                 SR Adrian Madison              19:58.90     

49  

 50 Jacob GOSEN                 SO Riverview Gabriel Richard   19:59.70     

50  

 51 Austin CARRELL              FR Ypsilanti Arbor Prep        20:06.20         

 52 Quincy FELTON               SR Dearborn Advanced Tech      20:07.00         



 53 Anto RITSEMA                SO Dundee                      20:09.80     

51  

 54 Richard WALTZ               JR Adrian Madison              20:18.90     

52  

 55 Joshua TYNAN                SO Riverview Gabriel Richard   20:19.90     

53  

 56 Anthony CONTRERAS           SO Adrian Madison              20:36.90     

54  

 57 Matt SCHWENNESEN            SO Whitmore Lake               20:40.70     

55  

 58 Alex KELLY                  SO Adrian Madison              20:52.30     

56  

 59 Noah SMITH                  JR Clinton                     20:52.80     

57  

 60 Isaiah HENDRICK             FR Monroe St. Mary CC          21:09.80     

58  

 61 Ryan KADOGUCHI              SR Whitmore Lake               21:17.20     

59  

 62 Noah HOTHAM                 FR Taylor Preparatory          21:20.90     

60  

 63 Joshua DRAPER               SO Clinton                     21:23.40     

61  

 64 Christopher BUTLER          SO Blissfield                  21:29.80     

62  

 65 Tyler ADOLPH                JR Blissfield                  21:34.90     

63  

 66 Devin JACKSON               JR Canton Preparatory          21:38.00         

 67 Adam EDWARDS                JR Manchester                  21:39.00     

64  

 68 Marcos MUHL                 JR Adrian Madison              21:45.40     

65  

 69 Hunter MELLINGER            SR Clinton                     21:46.40     

66  

 70 Sean NEWLIN                 JR Blissfield                  21:54.70     

67  

 71 Logen ALEXA                 SR Manchester                  21:57.30     

68  

 72 Justin BILAN                SR Monroe St. Mary CC          21:59.80     

69  

 73 Brandon BEACH               SO Clinton                     22:01.90     

70  

 74 Tony LEGG                   JR Canton Preparatory          22:48.30         

 75 Jacob ROZA                  SR Ypsilanti Arbor Prep        22:58.30         

 76 Jamie BECK                  JR Manchester                  23:05.30     

71  

 77 Rodney WILLIAMS             SO Taylor Preparatory          23:09.10     

72  

 78 Matt SOLODON                JR Allen Park Cabrini          23:43.40     

73  

 79 Ben CRABTREE                FR Taylor Preparatory          24:53.60     

74  

 80 Miles WEST                  FR Manchester                  25:14.80     

75  

 81 William LAIDLER             SO Dearborn Advanced Tech      25:43.60         

 82 Will LYLES                  JR Canton Preparatory          25:44.10         

 83 Jonah SOBCZAK               SO Allen Park Cabrini          26:07.20     

76  



 84 Lance WITT                  FR Taylor Preparatory          28:59.40     

77  

 85 Eric HICKS                  SO Taylor Preparatory          31:30.00     

78  

 86 Garrett ANTHONY             FR Allen Park Cabrini          32:49.00     

79  

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Erie Mason                    52      4    8   11   12   17   21   24   

      4     Corbin HEALEY             17:14.40  

      8     Gage JOYCE                17:35.80  

      11    Connor BALDWIN            17:48.40  

      12    Carter ROSE               17:49.40  

      17    Jackson HOFFMAN           18:00.50  

      21    Nathan WALKER             18:21.10 * 

      24    Jerry YANAK               18:40.40 * 

  2 Dundee                        93      2   15   20   25   31   33   51   

      2     Colin KANE                16:40.00  

      15    Zach WHITE                17:55.50  

      20    Victor HERNANDEZ          18:19.80  

      25    Noah EMERY                18:47.30  

      31    Austin MILLER             19:07.50  

      33    Josh BEHM                 19:11.50 * 

      51    Anto RITSEMA              20:09.80 * 

  3 Monroe St. Mary CC            99      1   10   14   30   44   58   69   

      1     Dominic PAOLETTI          16:19.90  

      10    Keaton MARKS              17:42.90  

      14    Jack BESS                 17:53.40  

      30    Dawson VORE               18:59.90  

      44    Jack LINDQUIST            19:44.80  

      58    Isaiah HENDRICK           21:09.80 * 

      69    Justin BILAN              21:59.80 * 

  4 Ann Arbor Greenhills          102     5   13   23   27   34   35   36   

      5     Vincent VERMEULEN         17:23.20  

      13    Raman SAHOTA              17:51.50  

      23    Alex ALLMAN               18:31.70  

      27    Nicholas KOH              18:52.30  

      34    Peter LASTOSKIE           19:12.10  

      35    Andrew ANGOLD-STEPHENS    19:15.40 * 

      36    Jake ZELL                 19:23.70 * 

  5 Whitmore Lake                 115     3    6   18   41   47   55   59   

      3     Trey CUCURO               16:48.30  

      6     Colton SEIGLE             17:28.30  

      18    Hunter FANSON             18:00.70  

      41    Clay RINNA                19:37.50  

      47    Kevin LAMONT              19:53.90  

      55    Matt SCHWENNESEN          20:40.70 * 

      59    Ryan KADOGUCHI            21:17.20 * 

  6 Riverview Gabriel Richard     165    19   29   32   37   48   50   53   

      19    Andrew HOLTEN             18:16.70  



      29    Liam JAKOVAC              18:54.40  

      32    Nick HAMMOND              19:10.00  

      37    Andrew SZCZECHOWSKI       19:25.60  

      48    Jacques SIROIS            19:54.30  

      50    Jacob GOSEN               19:59.70 * 

      53    Joshua TYNAN              20:19.90 * 

  7 Adrian Madison                207     9   43   49   52   54   56   65   

      9     Isiah WYATT-YOUNG         17:41.40  

      43    Nick ADAMS                19:38.60  

      49    Alex GARCIA               19:58.90  

      52    Richard WALTZ             20:18.90  

      54    Anthony CONTRERAS         20:36.90  

      56    Alex KELLY                20:52.30 * 

      65    Marcos MUHL               21:45.40 * 

  8 Allen Park Cabrini            212    26   28   39   46   73   76   79   

      26    Mitchell RUSSELBURG       18:49.50  

      28    Jacob GODLEWSKI           18:54.10  

      39    Michael GRAF              19:30.50  

      46    Jack KABARA               19:52.60  

      73    Matt SOLODON              23:43.40  

      76    Jonah SOBCZAK             26:07.20 * 

      79    Garrett ANTHONY           32:49.00 * 

  9 Clinton                       225    22   40   45   57   61   66   70   

      22    Gene DUDEK                18:31.30  

      40    Zachary MATHEWS           19:32.40  

      45    Lucas CRUMB               19:50.00  

      57    Noah SMITH                20:52.80  

      61    Joshua DRAPER             21:23.40  

      66    Hunter MELLINGER          21:46.40 * 

      70    Brandon BEACH             22:01.90 * 

 10 Blissfield                    246    16   38   62   63   67    -    -   

      16    Logan HUDSON              17:55.70  

      38    Jude CAMPBELL             19:27.80  

      62    Christopher BUTLER        21:29.80  

      63    Tyler ADOLPH              21:34.90  

      67    Sean NEWLIN               21:54.70  

 11 Manchester                    252     7   42   64   68   71   75    -   

      7     Schyler KANGAS            17:29.40  

      42    Ian PENBERTHY             19:37.80  

      64    Adam EDWARDS              21:39.00  

      68    Logen ALEXA               21:57.30  

      71    Jamie BECK                23:05.30  

      75    Miles WEST                25:14.80 * 

 12 Taylor Preparatory            361    60   72   74   77   78    -    -   

      60    Noah HOTHAM               21:20.90  

      72    Rodney WILLIAMS           23:09.10  

      74    Ben CRABTREE              24:53.60  

      77    Lance WITT                28:59.40  

      78    Eric HICKS                31:30.00  

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Phoebe SOTIROFF             SR Ann Arbor Greenhills        19:55.30      

1  

  2 Casey REED                  JR Blissfield                  20:18.30      

2  

  3 Jaclyn SWIDERSKI            JR Dundee                      20:35.10      

3  

  4 Delaney STERSIC             SR Adrian Madison              20:39.90      

4  

  5 Jocelyn BOOTE               SO Manchester                  20:40.20      

5  

  6 Peyton STARNER              SO Monroe St. Mary CC          20:44.40      

6  

  7 Sarah WEIDMAYER             SO Blissfield                  20:46.40      

7  

  8 Alex WORTH                  SR Wixom St. Catherine         20:47.60      

8  

  9 Juliana PAOLETTI            SO Monroe St. Mary CC          20:48.70      

9  

 10 Mary BRADSHAW               FR Manchester                  20:49.90     

10  

 11 Fiona BROWN                 FR Blissfield                  21:03.10     

11  

 12 Francesca ANSEL             JR Erie Mason                  21:03.50         

 13 Jordan CRAVEN               SO Whitmore Lake               21:07.20     

12  

 14 Keelie CAIRO                SR Blissfield                  21:12.80     

13  

 15 Megan WEIDMAYER             FR Blissfield                  21:15.60     

14  

 16 Clare BRINKMAN              JR Wixom St. Catherine         21:17.20     

15  

 17 Catherine MCLAURIN          SR Livonia Ladywood            21:25.90     

16  

 18 Madison VORE                SO Monroe St. Mary CC          21:31.60     

17  

 19 Shannon RYAN                SO Wixom St. Catherine         21:37.20     

18  

 20 Maddie BASTIN               SR Livonia Ladywood            21:38.80     

19  

 21 Megan ROSALES               SR Adrian Madison              21:42.40     

20  

 22 Anne WONG                   SO Adrian Madison              21:45.00     

21  

 23 Ally HILL                   SR Livonia Ladywood            21:46.90     

22  

 24 Paige CARPENTER             JR Dundee                      21:50.40     

23  

 25 Mikayla TRUMBLA             SO Allen Park Cabrini          21:53.60     

24  

 26 Ann BOREK                   JR Wixom St. Catherine         21:58.00     

25  

 27 Allie NISHI                 FR Ann Arbor Greenhills        22:02.20     

26  

 28 Soneida RODRIGUEZ           SR Adrian Madison              22:14.40     

27  



 29 Catherine COLE              SO Riverview Gabriel Richard   22:19.70     

28  

 30 Anne HERMMANN               FR Wixom St. Catherine         22:20.90     

29  

 31 Michelle ZORINE             JR Ann Arbor Greenhills        22:22.30     

30  

 32 Eleanor DOLOWY              JR Wixom St. Catherine         22:24.80     

31  

 33 Samantha HORN               JR Livonia Ladywood            22:30.80     

32  

 34 Mary GRAYSON                JR Wixom St. Catherine         22:37.20     

33  

 35 Anisha FUJII                FR Ann Arbor Greenhills        22:46.70     

34  

 36 Madison VERSHUM             SO Whitmore Lake               22:47.90     

35  

 37 Elizabeth O'HOTZKE          SO Manchester                  22:51.90     

36  

 38 Chelsea SHORT               SO Adrian Madison              23:00.90     

37  

 39 Sydney DEBLANDER            JR Allen Park Cabrini          23:01.10     

38  

 40 Maya BEHREND                SO Ann Arbor Greenhills        23:14.30     

39  

 41 Maggie LUSTIG               FR Whitmore Lake               23:18.00     

40  

 42 Ashlynn REED                FR Blissfield                  23:18.30     

41  

 43 Crystal ROLF                SR Manchester                  23:19.20     

42  

 44 Erin O'NEIL                 SO Allen Park Cabrini          23:22.40     

43  

 45 Hannah BRADSHAW             SR Manchester                  23:25.00     

44  

 46 Madeline POCHOWICZ          JR Livonia Ladywood            23:27.40     

45  

 47 Mallory YATES               SR Blissfield                  23:28.10     

46  

 48 Mary SIROIS                 FR Riverview Gabriel Richard   23:29.50     

47  

 49 Lilly GREEN                 FR Riverview Gabriel Richard   23:34.10     

48  

 50 Willow BIGGS                SO Monroe St. Mary CC          23:36.30     

49  

 51 Kristin CLARK               SO Dundee                      23:37.40     

50  

 52 Meghan SULLIVAN             JR Livonia Ladywood            23:47.50     

51  

 53 Elizabeth HANOIAN           SO Riverview Gabriel Richard   23:52.20     

52  

 54 Caitlin GAYDOSH             FR Manchester                  23:58.20     

53  

 55 Nina FARAHANCHI             JR Ann Arbor Greenhills        23:59.60     

54  

 56 Hannah BASTIN               SO Livonia Ladywood            24:04.50     

55  

 57 Madeleine KORTSCH           JR Erie Mason                  24:12.40         



 58 Reese DILLARD               JR Adrian Madison              24:22.40     

56  

 59 Isabelle PIOCH              SR Monroe St. Mary CC          24:29.70     

57  

 60 Janet BURKARDT              SR Monroe St. Mary CC          24:33.70     

58  

 61 Claire HAVEN                FR Canton Preparatory          24:34.50         

 62 Callie HALSEY               SR Adrian Madison              24:35.60     

59  

 63 Korena HERNANDEZ            SR Erie Mason                  24:41.70         

 64 Makayla FLETCHER            FR Clinton                     24:43.50     

60  

 65 Taylor KNIGHT               JR Taylor Preparatory          24:53.80         

 66 Adrienne FRUIT              FR Dundee                      25:06.90     

61  

 67 Jessica LACY                SO Manchester                  25:08.10     

62  

 68 Lauren ARDLE                SO Ypsilanti Arbor Prep        25:20.20     

63  

 69 Emma MACLEOD                SO Ypsilanti Arbor Prep        25:23.90     

64  

 70 Tiffany WALKER              SR Ypsilanti Arbor Prep        25:27.10     

65  

 71 Shianne MUESSIG             JR Clinton                     25:49.10     

66  

 72 Katie RITCHIE               JR Riverview Gabriel Richard   25:54.60     

67  

 73 Chelsea SPANGLER            SR Whitmore Lake               25:56.70     

68  

 74 Hannah MASSERANT            JR Monroe St. Mary CC          26:06.40     

69  

 75 Cassandra STONER            SO Dundee                      26:10.60     

70  

 76 Avian JIMINEZ               FR Ypsilanti Arbor Prep        26:17.30     

71  

 77 Jossalyn JOHNSON            SO Whitmore Lake               27:00.50     

72  

 78 Jessica GIBBONS             SO Ypsilanti Arbor Prep        27:04.60     

73  

 79 Mercedes FIELDING           JR Clinton                     27:14.20     

74  

 80 Angela CABALANG             FR Riverview Gabriel Richard   27:19.80     

75  

 81 Emma BORBELY                FR Dundee                      27:26.40     

76  

 82 Rebecca CWIEK               JR Allen Park Cabrini          27:46.60     

77  

 83 Lena HAZIMEH                JR Allen Park Cabrini          28:01.00     

78  

 84 Abby OVERBECK               JR Allen Park Cabrini          28:04.10     

79  

 85 Lizet PEREZ                 JR Dearborn Advanced Tech      28:43.70         

 86 Abigail PARKS               SR Riverview Gabriel Richard   29:01.70     

80  

 87 Kamaria MCDANIEL            SR Dearborn Heights Robichaud  29:13.50         

 88 Jenna PITTMAN               FR Dundee                      29:35.20     

81  



 89 Alexis BRUECKER             SR Clinton                     30:21.80     

82  

 90 Kayla BROWN                 SR Dearborn Heights Robichaud  30:35.60         

 91 Shealynn COOK               SR Clinton                     30:52.90     

83  

 92 Sabrie DALTON               SR Clinton                     31:04.20     

84  

 93 Ava HAZIMEH                 FR Allen Park Cabrini          31:11.70     

85  

 94 Inoj HALL                   JR Taylor Preparatory          32:40.60         

 95 Monae PALMER                SR Dearborn Heights Robichaud  33:34.80         

 96 Emma AYOTTE                 SO Canton Preparatory          42:06.00         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Blissfield                    47      2    7   11   13   14   41   46   

      2     Casey REED                20:18.30  

      7     Sarah WEIDMAYER           20:46.40  

      11    Fiona BROWN               21:03.10  

      13    Keelie CAIRO              21:12.80  

      14    Megan WEIDMAYER           21:15.60  

      41    Ashlynn REED              23:18.30 * 

      46    Mallory YATES             23:28.10 * 

  2 Wixom St. Catherine           95      8   15   18   25   29   31   33   

      8     Alex WORTH                20:47.60  

      15    Clare BRINKMAN            21:17.20  

      18    Shannon RYAN              21:37.20  

      25    Ann BOREK                 21:58.00  

      29    Anne HERMMANN             22:20.90  

      31    Eleanor DOLOWY            22:24.80 * 

      33    Mary GRAYSON              22:37.20 * 

  3 Adrian Madison                109     4   20   21   27   37   56   59   

      4     Delaney STERSIC           20:39.90  

      20    Megan ROSALES             21:42.40  

      21    Anne WONG                 21:45.00  

      27    Soneida RODRIGUEZ         22:14.40  

      37    Chelsea SHORT             23:00.90  

      56    Reese DILLARD             24:22.40 * 

      59    Callie HALSEY             24:35.60 * 

  4 Ann Arbor Greenhills          130     1   26   30   34   39   54    -   

      1     Phoebe SOTIROFF           19:55.30  

      26    Allie NISHI               22:02.20  

      30    Michelle ZORINE           22:22.30  

      34    Anisha FUJII              22:46.70  

      39    Maya BEHREND              23:14.30  

      54    Nina FARAHANCHI           23:59.60 * 

  5 Livonia Ladywood              134    16   19   22   32   45   51   55   

      16    Catherine MCLAURIN        21:25.90  

      19    Maddie BASTIN             21:38.80  

      22    Ally HILL                 21:46.90  

      32    Samantha HORN             22:30.80  



      45    Madeline POCHOWICZ        23:27.40  

      51    Meghan SULLIVAN           23:47.50 * 

      55    Hannah BASTIN             24:04.50 * 

  6 Manchester                    137     5   10   36   42   44   53   62   

      5     Jocelyn BOOTE             20:40.20  

      10    Mary BRADSHAW             20:49.90  

      36    Elizabeth O'HOTZKE        22:51.90  

      42    Crystal ROLF              23:19.20  

      44    Hannah BRADSHAW           23:25.00  

      53    Caitlin GAYDOSH           23:58.20 * 

      62    Jessica LACY              25:08.10 * 

  7 Monroe St. Mary CC            138     6    9   17   49   57   58   69   

      6     Peyton STARNER            20:44.40  

      9     Juliana PAOLETTI          20:48.70  

      17    Madison VORE              21:31.60  

      49    Willow BIGGS              23:36.30  

      57    Isabelle PIOCH            24:29.70  

      58    Janet BURKARDT            24:33.70 * 

      69    Hannah MASSERANT          26:06.40 * 

  8 Dundee                        207     3   23   50   61   70   76   81   

      3     Jaclyn SWIDERSKI          20:35.10  

      23    Paige CARPENTER           21:50.40  

      50    Kristin CLARK             23:37.40  

      61    Adrienne FRUIT            25:06.90  

      70    Cassandra STONER          26:10.60  

      76    Emma BORBELY              27:26.40 * 

      81    Jenna PITTMAN             29:35.20 * 

  9 Whitmore Lake                 227    12   35   40   68   72    -    -   

      12    Jordan CRAVEN             21:07.20  

      35    Madison VERSHUM           22:47.90  

      40    Maggie LUSTIG             23:18.00  

      68    Chelsea SPANGLER          25:56.70  

      72    Jossalyn JOHNSON          27:00.50  

 10 Riverview Gabriel Richard     242    28   47   48   52   67   75   80   

      28    Catherine COLE            22:19.70  

      47    Mary SIROIS               23:29.50  

      48    Lilly GREEN               23:34.10  

      52    Elizabeth HANOIAN         23:52.20  

      67    Katie RITCHIE             25:54.60  

      75    Angela CABALANG           27:19.80 * 

      80    Abigail PARKS             29:01.70 * 

 11 Allen Park Cabrini            260    24   38   43   77   78   79   85   

      24    Mikayla TRUMBLA           21:53.60  

      38    Sydney DEBLANDER          23:01.10  

      43    Erin O'NEIL               23:22.40  

      77    Rebecca CWIEK             27:46.60  

      78    Lena HAZIMEH              28:01.00  

      79    Abby OVERBECK             28:04.10 * 

      85    Ava HAZIMEH               31:11.70 * 

 12 Ypsilanti Arbor Prep          336    63   64   65   71   73    -    -   

      63    Lauren ARDLE              25:20.20  

      64    Emma MACLEOD              25:23.90  

      65    Tiffany WALKER            25:27.10  

      71    Avian JIMINEZ             26:17.30  

      73    Jessica GIBBONS           27:04.60  

 13 Clinton                       365    60   66   74   82   83   84    -   

      60    Makayla FLETCHER          24:43.50  



      66    Shianne MUESSIG           25:49.10  

      74    Mercedes FIELDING         27:14.20  

      82    Alexis BRUECKER           30:21.80  

      83    Shealynn COOK             30:52.90  

      84    Sabrie DALTON             31:04.20 * 

 

 


